Introducing the new
Novitool® Aero® Splice Press
with IntelliSplice™ Technology
Smart Operators
use Intelligent Splicing.
Patents: www.flexco.com/patents
Same Great Splicing.

1500mm x 405mm x
635mm
1800mm x 405mm x
635mm
2100mm x 405mm x
710mm
2450mm x 405mm x
710mm
2500mm x 533mm x
710mm
Aero® Ordering Information
Belt Width
Ordering Number
Item
Codein mm
12 325 AERO-325-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS-E 112579
12 325 AERO-325-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112580
24 626 AERO-625-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112581
36 925 AERO-925-INTELLISPLICE PRESS 112582
48 1225 AERO-1225-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112583
60 1525 AERO-1525-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112584
72 1835 AERO-1835-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112585
84 2135 AERO-2135-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS 112586
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorized distributor.
©2025 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 06-05-25. 121266
Aero® Power Compatibility and Power Cord Specifications
Power 325 625 925 1225 1525 1835 2135 Plug End Ordering Number Item Code
1ph 110V, 15A F R N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH-N5-15 09006
1ph 110V, 20A F R R R N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH-N5-20 09007
1ph 110V, 20A F R R R N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH-20 09364
1ph 230V, 30A F F F F F R R AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V1PH 09365
1ph 230V, 30A F F F F F R R AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V1PH-NL6-30 09010
3ph 230V, 20A F F F F R R R AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH-NL15-20 09011
3ph 230V, 30A F F F F F R R AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH-L15-30 09020
3ph 460V, 30A N/A N/A N/A N/A F F F N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-460V3PH-L16-30 09014
3ph 230V, 16A F F F F R R R N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH 09366
3ph, 460V, 20A N/A N/A N/A N/A F F F AERO-G3&4-CBL-460V3PH-NL16-20 09023
3ph 440V 460V, 30A N/A N/A N/A N/A F F F N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-400V460V3PH 09367
(F= full power operation, R= reduced power operation)